
 

Project: OMB/DFM Contract MC1002000113 

   Kent County Family Court - Mold Remediation 

 

 

Pre-bid Meeting: Date:  July 26, 2011 

Time:  4:30 p.m. 

Location: Kent County Family Court, Dover, Delaware 

 

 

 

Name    Company    Phone #   Fax    E‐Mail 

 

Michael Sanders  Harvard Env.    302‐326‐2333   302‐326‐2335   msanders@harvardenv.com  

John Dunham   State of DE – OMB   302‐744‐1185      john.dunham@state.de.us  

Joe Betley   Astec Inc.    302‐378‐2717   302‐376‐3999   astecjoe@mac.com 

Tim Bryan   Plymouth Environmental Inc  610‐239‐9920   610‐239‐9921  tbryan@plyenv.com 

Scott Keenan   Bristol Environmental   410‐672‐7781   410‐672‐2785   spkeenan@beigroup.com 

Lance Fisher   NCM Demo & Remediation  410‐742‐6161   410‐742‐3029  lfisher@ncmgroup.com 

Ryan Foster   County Environmental Inc.  302‐322‐8946   302‐324‐8482   rfoster@countygrp.com  

Steve Coady   AIM Services Inc..   410‐651‐9030   410‐651‐9060   scoady@aimservices.com  

Bob Smagala  Hard Environmental   302‐328‐9457   302‐328‐0434   bsmalaga@hardyservices.com  

Frank Davis   F.M. Davis Assoc. for  

  Northern Home Solutions 610‐287‐5777   610‐287‐0585   gail@gcdavis.com  

Sean Dobbs   Royal Plus    443‐513‐6201      sdobbse@royalplus.com  

Kevin Connery   Air Quality Remediation  302‐464‐1050   302‐449‐5141  

David Brenton   Air Quality Remediation  302‐464‐1050   302‐449‐5141   david@airqualityremediation.com  

Jeff Bezick   Servpro of Freehold   732‐431‐4440  732‐431‐4840   jbezick@servprooffreehold.com  

Bobby Friant   Servpro of Hockessin   302‐992‐0104   302‐992‐7994   Servpro5627@verizon.net  

Drew Meha   Servpro of Hockessin   302‐992‐0104   302‐992‐7994 


